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REQUEST TO ESTABLISH DOCKET 
(PLEASE TYPE) 

Date: 	Sept. 5, 2000 Docket No, -,"O"-,=D,,--,(,--,=3~--= -lT=--_:l a_-,,,~

1. Division Name/Staff Name Competitive Services/Isler 

2. CPR Competitive Services/Isler 

3. OCR Legal Services 

4 . Suggested Docket Ti tle _-,C".,a",n-"c",e",l.!.l!!a-'.t.!-'io",n.!.....-"b,-,Y--,-F-'.lo~r'-i'-'d""a'--!...P!!u"'b-'.l.!-'ic"---"S,,,ecCr.!.v.!.ic",e"--,C,-,o,,,mm!.!!..!.i-,,-s,,-s.!-'io",n.!.....-"o,-,f---,-I!..!n-'Cte"'rC-'e:!x'-"c"'h"'a!..!n....g"'e_____ 

Telecommunications Certificate No. 6095 issued to Satlink 3000, Inc. d/b/a Independent Network Services for 

violation of Rules 25 -4.0161,F.A.C.,Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies and 25 -24.480(2)(a) 

and (b), F.A.C., Records & Reports; Rules Incorporated. 

5. Suggested Docket MaiLing List (attach separate sheet if necessary) 

A. 	 Provide NAMES ONLY for regulated companies or ACRONYMS ONLY regulated industries, 

as shown in Rule 25 - 22.104, F. A. C. 


B. 	 Provide COMPLETE name and address for all others . (Match representatives to clients.) 

1. 	Parties and their representatives (if any) 

Peter 	Stazzone 

2. Interested Persons and their representatives (if any) 

6. 	Check one: 
~	Documentation is attached. 

Documentation will be provided with recommendation. 
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TJ208: 

- A 

ReDOrt of  Del inauent Rewl atorv Assessment Fees 

As o f  08/22/2000 

Independent Network Services 
5050 North 19th Avenue, Suite 417 
Phoeniz, AZ 85015-3209 

Liaison: Peter Stazzone, President and Chief Executive Officer, (602) 335-1231 
Mark G. Lammert, Consultant - Tariff, (407) 740-8575 

Certificates: 6095, Status is active, 

Dates : 

RAF Owed: 

Effective Date 05/26/1999 
Inactive Date / / 

6 Unknown 01/01/1999 through 12/31/1999 
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Paula lsler n w  h v i u  
To: 
Subject: 

Ray Kennedy 
RE: Co Code TJ2087 

Yes, I just have not had time. 

_ _ _ _ _  Original Message----- 
From: Ray Kennedy 
Sent: Wednesday, June 07, 2000 12:50 PM 
To: Paula Isler 
Subject: RE: Co Code TJ208? 

I'll get to it though. 

Paula, are you doing anything with this? I think I told Jackie we would 
look into the matter, but I can't remember and deleted all my sent 
messages. 

- - - _ _  Original Message----- 
From: Jackie Gilchrist 
Sent: Tuesday, May 30, 2000 1:12 PM 
To: Ray Kennedy; Paula Isler 
Subject: FW: Co Code TJZOB? 

Ray. am I correct that your Group will do whats necessary? _ _ _ _ _  Original Message----- 
From: Toni McCoy 
Sent: Wednesday, May 24, 2000 4:21 PM 
TO: Jackie Gilchrist 
Subject: RE: Co Code TJ208? 

I called the company number listed in MCD and spoke with Lill Vader. 
Ms. Vader said that this company had been located in their offices but 
they were no longer there. She said her company assumed their telephone 
numbers. She said she had no forwarding address or phone number and was 
not sure if they were still in business. She said they have been 
receiving mail/faxes from the PSC for some time relating to this 
business. 

When I worked in Rick's group, I would send the company (TJ208) a 
registered letter asking them to contact me. I would reference Rule 
25-24.480(2) (a)&(b) (address/phone changes within 10 days) and Rule 
25-4.043 (response to Commission inquiries). Once the register letter 
was returned to us undeliverable or 30 days past, I would open a Docket 
and Involuntarily Cancel the company for both of the above violations. 
They probably have RAF's due as well so Rule 25-4.0161 {RAF non-payment) 
could also be used to cancel them. 

since this is a compliance issue, I believe the docket would probably be 
handled by Paula Isler. 

Toni 

_ _ - _ -  Original Message----- 
From: Jackie Gilchrist 
Sent: Wednesdav. Mav 24. 2000 3:46 PM 
To: Toni McCoy- . 
Subject: EW: Co Code TJZOB? 

Please call the Liaison, Peter Stazzon at (602)335-123 
company has moved? still operating? want their certific 
you are unable to get anyone, what do we do next? 
-_ - -_  Original Message----- 
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n 
From: Kay Flynn 
sent: Wednesday, May 24, 2000 2:57 PM 
To: Beth Keating 
Cc: Patti Daniel; Jackie Gilchrist 
Subject: RE: Co Code TJ208? 

Thanks. 

- _ _ _ _  Original Message----- 
From: Beth Keating 
Sent: Wednesday, May 24, 2000 2:53 PM 
To: Sandy Moses; Rick Moses; Kay Flynn 
Subject: 

I got a call from the offices where Independent Network Services 
apparently USED to be. They said that they got a fax from me, but that 
the company is not longer there. Thought you might want to know. 
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M A I L I N G  AND L I A I S O N  INFORMATION 

AS OF 05/24/2000 

Sat l ink  3000, Inc. d/b/a Independent Network Services (TJ208L 

M a i l i n g  nane 

Independent Netuork Services 

COllDEW code 

TJ208 

Mail i rm address 

Independent Netuork Services 
5050 North 19th Avenue, Su i te  417 
Phoeniz, A2 85015 

Cmmnv Liaison(s1 

Peter Stazzme, President and Chief Executive Off icer,  (602) 335-1231 
Mark t. Latmnert, Cmsultant - Ta r i f f ,  (407) 740-8575 

FAX runhr(s2 

(602) 335-1577 
(407) 740-0613 
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RAF ACCOUNT 

RAF 

Penalty 

Interest 

Printed on 08/22/2000 a t  10:53:48 by PJI 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

I Independent Network Services ( T 52 0 8 )  I 

Extension Fee  

Additional Payment 

Total 

Period Covered:01/01/1999-12/31/1333 Actual Return: Yes  
Service : IXC Received RAF Form: No 
Due Date: 01/31/2000 Payment Plan: No 
Postmark Date: / / Extension: No 
Satisf ied:  No RAF Rate: 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Operating Revenue: 
Interstate  Revenue: 
N e t  RAF Due: 
Refund Issued: 
Fine Paid: 

$0.00 I 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 
$0.00 

I DESCRIPTION I AMOUNT DUE I AMOUNT PAID ~ - 1 -  - A M O U N T O W E D 1  


